THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION -, - Loc DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT — BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. ‘J — P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
D ECR 09—-026635 08 DEC 09| MO | MO
00000 D
D
BEIGE BEIGE
SHACK ]y S CE e e SEIGE i — oAk
]
— A =] oy
[@ it | L mﬂmmmmmm 0 gﬂ 1]
i ii U 1]
SLACK RMMMMMMMMMMMD SEIGE SLACK
[ — @ | | = j
O [l
C C
NOTES:
1 ATTENUATION <0,3 dB, MEASURED AT 1300nm ACC. TO IEC 87/74—-1
CLAUSE 4.4.7 METHOD 7/ EQUILIBRIUM MODE CONDITION
A INDIVIDUAL LENGTH DIFFERENCE ON BOTH SIDES <5mm
S SUPPLY FILLED OUT TEST RESULT SHEET WITH EACH 3
©
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6 NON CROSS OVER AS PER BELOW TABLE STy oy
LEFT CONN. RIGHT CONN. Mster) - - FOAC DAT—=85 LABEL 8
— S CONN_ 2 1SC CoNN_ B X69506404 ¥ XY.0 4 - PROTECTIVE COVER, 2.5MM, BLACK 7
S CONN B = CONN A 8-6536464—1 0,6 2 — SC DUPLEX HOUSING. BEAM HALF 6
: ‘ 9-6536464—1 1,9 2 — SC DUPLEX HOUSING, RET. PLATE HALF 5
/  CABLE INFO: 9—6536464—-2 2,5 4 — SC CERAMIC, OVERMOLDED 4
CORE DIA _ 50/125 wm 9—-6536464—3 3,5 4 — CRIMP EYELET,SC,2.0MM PLATED 3
OUTER DIA 55 9-—6536464—4 4.5 4 — FOAC STRAIN RELIEF, SC/FC BEIGE 2
—ooo mm 9-6536464-9 95 L - FOCAB 50/125 TZ 2.5S OM3 GOLD 1
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